
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
71
77
7

42
3

10
13
96
18
69
11
6

24
43
25
82
78
50
41
4

51
12
32
23
80

Name
Flying Fellows
Beamer Racing
ATM Racing Team
2 fast 4 you
Team Civic Racing
JH Racing
Smällarens Racing Team
 Tonima Racing
Kärkkäinen Rally & Racing
Skararp Motorsport
Team Orange
No Limit Racing
Team CNR
Fyra3 Racing
Tornado Racing
ICar Racing
Team West Racing
TBA
Lean Machine Racing
Schnell Motorsport
Femiett
DK Racing Event
Hegnet Motorsport
Team GAPET
Citius Motorsport

Make
Volvo 240
BMW 320
Porsche 944 V
Opel Ascona 400
Honda Civic 1,6
BMW E90
VW Golf

Toyota Corolla
BMW 320i

 Volvo S 40
VW Golf
BMW M3 E36
BMW 320
BMW M3
Volvo S40

Volvo 240

BMW
Honda Civic

Laps
15
16
11
15
14
3

16
18
12
16
9

15
10
16
14
9

11
6

13
12
15
9

14
11
3

Best Tm
1:24.426
1:24.591
1:25.217
1:25.998
1:26.693
1:26.828
1:27.572
1:28.318
1:28.601
1:29.314
1:29.443
1:30.338
1:30.693
1:30.759
1:31.068
1:31.872
1:33.000
1:34.264
1:34.581
1:35.563
1:36.662
1:37.991
1:38.170
1:44.910
2:15.551

Diff

0.165
0.791
1.572
2.267
2.402
3.146
3.892
4.175
4.888
5.017
5.912
6.267
6.333
6.642
7.446
8.574
9.838

10.155
11.137
12.236
13.565
13.744
20.484
51.125

In Lap
14
14
11
11
9
2

13
14
10
5
9
8
5

14
9
8
6
6
2
7

14
1
8
1
1

km/h
88,267
88,094
87,447
86,653
85,958
85,825
85,096
84,377
84,107
83,436
83,316
82,490
82,167
82,108
81,829
81,113
80,129
79,055
78,790
77,980
77,093
76,048
75,909
71,032
54,976

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 12 time penalty 10 sec. / reason crossed white line pit out
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ERCup Ring Knutstorp 2012
ERCup

Qualifying

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:01:15

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2012-10-14 09:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Magnus Berg:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen: Secretary of the meeting Östen Carlsson:


